

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.269/2010

State of Maharashtra, through Police Station Officer, P.S. Ashti, Distt. Wardha
...Versus...
Janardhan Dhanraj Tatode

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri I.J. Damle, APP for appellant

**CORAM : R.K. DESHPANDE AND
ARUN D. UPADHYE, JJ.**

DATE : 20/07/2018

The learned Counsel for the respondent to collect the paper-book within a period of one week, failing which costs of Rs.500/- will have to be paid to the High Court Bar Association, Nagpur.

(Arun D. Upadhye, J.)

(R.K. Deshpande, J.)

Wadkar, P.S.