



0

1/1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Criminal Appeal No.269 of 2010

State of Maharashtra, through Police Station Officer, P.S. Ashti, Distt. Wardha
vs.
Janardhan Dhanraj Tatode

*Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mrs. R.V. Sharma, A.P.P. for the Appellant/State.
None for the Respondent.

CORAM : **ANIL L. PANSARE & NIVEDITA P. MEHTA, JJ.**

DATE : **19th JANUARY, 2026.**

None for the respondent.

02. Issue bailable warrant against the respondent in the sum of Rs.5,000/- (Rupees Five Thousand Only), returnable on 9th February, 2026.

(Nivedita P. Mehta, J.)

(Anil L. Pansare, J.)

*sandesh